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SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

Statistical Key Rates of Duty
Number Code Unit Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff

Diamonds, whether or not worked, but not, etc.—continued

- Non-industrial:
7102.31.00 00n .. — - Unworked or simply sawn, cleaved or bruted Free Free
7102.39.00 00p .. — - Other Free Free

IIL.- JEWELLERY, GOLDSMITHS’ AND SILVERSMITHS’
WARES AND OTHER ARTICLES

71.14 Articles of goldsmiths’ or silversmiths’ wares and parts thereof,
of precious metal or of metal clad with precious metal:

- Of precious metal whether or not plated or clad with
precious metal:

7114.11 - - Of silver, whether or not plated or clad with other precious
metal:
7114.11.01 - - — Jewellery, cigar and cigarette boxes, consisting of, or

incorporating, pearls, precious or semi-precious, natural,
synthetic or reconstructed stones, other than those
articles incorporating greenstone; knives, forks, and
spoons and parts thereof other than those incorporating

greenstone Free Free
01y .. ... . Knives, forks and spoons and parts thereof, other than
those incorporating greenstone
09 .. . . .. Other
7114.11.11 00F .. - — - Plates, cruets, mustard pots, serviette rings, tea strainers,
dishes, bowls, coffee pots, sugar bowls and candle sticks
of sterling silver Free Free
7114.11.19 00G .. — — - Other 27.5 AU Free
7/90 24 CA 24.5
7/91 21 7/90 21
7/92 19 7/91 18
7/92 16
LDC 22
7/90 19
7/91 17
7/92 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free
7114.19 — - Of other precious metal, whether or not plated or clad with

precious metal:

7114.19.01 - — - Jewellery, cigar and cigarette boxes, consisting of, or
incorporating, pearls, precious or semi-precious, natural,
synthetic or reconstructed stones, other than those
articles incorporating greenstone; knives, forks, and
spoons and parts thereof other than those incorporating

greenstone Free Free
Ole .. ... . Knives, forks and spoons and parts thereof, other than
those incorporating greenstone
09L .. . .. . Other
7114.19.09 00n .. - — = Other 27.5 AU Free
7/90 24 CA 24.5
7/91 21 7/90 21
7/92 19 7/91 18
7/92 16
LDC 22
7/90 19
7/91 17
7/92 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free
7114.20 — Of base metal clad with precious metal:
7114.20.01 -~ Jewellery, cigar and cigarette boxes, consisting of, or

incorporating, pearls, precious or semi-precious, natural
synthetic or reconstructed stones, other than those articles
incorporating greenstone; knives, forks, and spoons and
parts thereot other than those incorporating greenstone Free Free
Oln .. .. . Knives, forks and spoons and parts thereot,gr other than
those incorporating greenstone
09c .. . . . Other



